
S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS

1 17.04.2023 Monday Academic Year                
2023-'24 Begins All Classes

2 12.06.2023 Monday School Re-opens after 
summer holidays                KG-I to Gr.XII

3 14.06.2023 Wednesday School Re-opens after 
summer holidays             Pre-KG

4 17.06.2023 Saturday Inauguration of Literacy VI to XII

5 21.06.2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day I to VIII

Competition: 
Math Puzzle I to V
Origami VI to VIII
Photo Frame IX to XII

7 01.07.2023 Saturday Club Activity VI to XII
8 06.07.2023 Thursday Field Trip for (Term I)  I to V
9 07.07.2023 Friday Field Trip for (Term I) VI to XII 

10 14.07.2023 Friday
Sri Kamarajar Birthday 
related Colouring 
Competition               

KG-I & KG-II

11 15.07.2023 Saturday
Sri Kamarajar Birthday 
Celebration &  Related 
Competitions       

I to XII

12 21.07.2023 Friday I-Periodic Test Begins             I to XII
13 27.07.2023 Thursday KG Field Trip (Term I) KG’s

Yellow Colour Day 
Celebration KG’s

I-Periodic Test Ends  I to XII

15 03.08.2023 Thursday Distribution of  I-
Periodic Test Papers          I-XII

16 12.08.2023 Saturday 8th Sports Day Squadra – 
2023

All Classes

17 14.08.2023 Monday
 Independence day 
related Maze 

    

KG-I & KG-II

18 15.08.2023 Tuesday
Independence Day 
Celebration & Related 
Competitions 

I to XII

19 19.08.2023 Saturday Career Guidance X to XII

14 28.07.2023 Friday

KAMARAJ INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL (CBSE)

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2023-2024)

6 24.06.2023 Saturday



20 25.08.2023 Friday Green Colour Day KG’s

21 26.08.2023 Saturday
FLAIRZ-2023 (Inter-
School Extra-Curricular All Classes

Competition: 
Rakhi  I to V
Comp. Related about 
World Environment day  VI to XII

23 05.09.2023 Tuesday Krishna Jayanthi 
Celebration  & Teacher’s (KG’s

24 07.09.2023 Thursday Dental Check-up All Classes
25 08.09.2023 Friday Eye Check-up All Classes
26 14.09.2023 Thursday Grammar Test III to X

27 15.09.2023 Friday I-Terminal Exam Begins KG-I to                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
Grade-XII

28 23.09.2023 Saturday Tour IX to XII 
Tour & VI to VIII
I-Terminal Exam Ends KG-I & I to                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Grade-XII

30 04.10.2023 Wednesday
School re-opens after I-
Terminal Exam Holidays & 
Distribution of  I-Terminal 
Exam Papers 

All Classes

31 20.10.2023 Friday Toy Talk Competition             KG-I & KG-II
Competition: Thirukural           I to V
Identify the personality  VI-VIII
Video Making IX to XII

33 28.10.2023 Saturday Club Activity VI to XII
34 10.11.2023 Friday Diwali Celebration & All Classes

35 14.11.2023 Tuesday Children’s Day 
Celebration & Related 

KG-I - Gr.XII

36 24.11.2023 Friday Blue Colour Day 
Celebration KG’s

Competition:                     
Diya Decoration I & II
Card Making  III to V
PPT VI to XII 

38 08.12.2023 Friday Field Trip for (Term II)  KG’S & I & II
39 14.12.2023 Thursday Grammar Test III to X
40 15.12.2023 Friday II–Terminal Exam KG-I to XII

 Tour III to V

Christmas Celebration & 
II-Terminal Exam Ends All Classes

37 02.12.2023 Saturday

41 22.12.2023 Thursday

29 29.09.2023 Friday

32 21.10.2023 Saturday

22 02.09.2023 Saturday



42 02.01.2024 Tuesday

Distribution of II – 
Terminal Exam Papers 
& School re-opens after 
II-Terminal Exam 
Holidays

All Classes

43 11.01.2024 Thursday Pongal Related 
Competitions KG-I - Gr.XII

44 12.01.2024 Friday Pongal Celebration All Classes

45 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 
Celebrations & ECA Expo All Classes

46 02.02.2024 Friday Red Colour Day 
Celebration KG’s

Competition: 
Clay I-V
Extempore VI to XII

48 10.02.2024 Saturday Annual day Stage 
Rehearsal All Classes

49 11.02.2024 Sunday 6th Annual day KIA 
TALENTO 2024 All Classes

50 17.02.2024 Saturday Association Valedictory VI to XII

51 22.02.2024 Thursday Orphange Visit All Classes
52 24.02.2024 Saturday Annual Exam IX to XI

53 28.02.2024 Wednesday National Science Day 
Celebration KG to Grade-XII

54 11.03.2024 Monday Annual Exam Ends IX to XI
55 12.03.2024 Tuesday Grammar Test III to VIII
56 13.03.2024 Wednesday Annual Exam Begins        I to VIII
57 14.03.2024 Thursday Annual Exam Begins        KG-I & KG-II
58 25.03.2024 Monday Annual Exam Ends III to VIII

S.No DATE DAY
1 05.08.2023 Saturday
2 07.10.2023 Saturday
3 06.01.2023 Saturday

I Periodic Test - 1st PTM 
I Terminal Exam - 2nd PTM  
II Terminal Exam - 3rd PTM 

PROGRAMME

47 03.02.2024 Saturday

PARENT - TEACHER MEETING
Parents are welcone to meet the teacher only during parent teacher meetin



S.No DATE DAY
1 31.05.2023 Wednesday
2 15.10.2023 Sunday

S.No DATE DAY
1 14.04.2023 Friday
2 22.04.2023 Saturday
3 29.06.2023 Thursday
4 29.07.2023 Saturday

5 05.08.2023 Saturday

6 06.09.2023 Wednesday
7 18.09.2023 Monday
8 28.09.2023 Thursday
9 02.10.2023 Monday

10 23.10.2023 Monday
11 24.10.2023 Tuesday
12 12.11.2023 Sunday
13 18.11.2023 Saturday
14 25.12.2023 Monday
15 01.01.2024 Monday
16 15.01.2024 Monday
17 16.01.2024 Tuesday
18 17.01.2024 Wednesday
19 12.02.2024 Monday
20 29.03.2024 Friday

Second Saturday and Fifth Saturday of every month will be a Holiday.
I TERMINAL HOLIDAYS : 24.09.2023 to 03.10.2023
II TERMINAL HOLIDAYS : 23.12.2023 to 01.01.2023
ANNAUL EXAM HOLIDAYS : 26.03.2024 to 31.03.2024

New Year Holiday
Pongal Holiday

Thiruvalluvar day Holiday 
Uzhavar Thirunal Holiday

Annual day Holiday
Good Friday  

Christmas Holiday 

Bakrid Holiday
Muharram Holiday

Festival of our lady of snow basilica-Local 
Holiday 

Krishna Jeyanthi Holiday
Ganesh Chathurthi Holiday

Milad-un-Nabi Holiday
Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday

Saraswati Pooj & Ayutha Pooja Holiday
Vijaya Dasami Holiday

Diwali Holiday
Kanda Shasti Local Holiday 

Idul Fitr Holiday

PARENT ORIENTATION PROGRAMME
Parents are welcone to meet the teacher only during parent teacher meeting

PROGRAMME
1st Parent Orientation Programme
2nd Parent Orientation Programme

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
PROGRAMME

Tamil New Year
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